HH2 2 Pump DrivePump Drive
2021 Product Catalog2021 Product Catalog
RapidRapid      Rugged  Rugged   Global  Global
Benshaw’s standard products are
stocked in warehouses in the USA
and  Canada. . . ready for shipment
to support your critical needs:
Benshaw.comBenshaw.com

save energy
•	 Since the operating time of each pump is evenly distributed, the life
expectancy of the pumping equipment is extended, reducing the
total system operating  cost
•	 If the master AC drive malfunctions, the next AC drive takes over as
the master, and continuously controls the system without failure
5
HH22PP  SERIES - PRICINGSERIES - PRICING
230V
Normal Duty
120%  OL/1 min.
Heavy Duty
150% OL/1min. Dimensions (inches)
Model Number HP Amps HP Amps   H W D Degree of Protection Weight List Price
VFD-RSI-007-H2P-2C 7.5 22 5 17 9.13 6.30 7.13 IP20 7.3 $1,260
VFD-RSI-010-H2P-2C 10 30 7.5 24 9.13 6.30 7.13 IP20 7.3 $1,400
VFD-RSI-015-H2P-2C 15 42 10 32 9.13 6.30 7.13 IP20 7.3 $1,580
VFD-RSI-020-H2P-2C 20 56 15 46 11.42 7.09 8.08 IP20 10.1 $2,200
VFD-RSI-025-H2P-2C 25 69 20 60 13.78 8.66 8.79 IP20 15.7 $2,700
460V
Normal Duty
120% OL/1 min.
Heavy Duty
150% OL/1min. Dimensions (inches)
Model Number HP Amps HP Amps   H W D Degree of Protection Weight List Price
VFD-RSI-007-H2P-4C 7.5 12 5 8 9.13 6.30 7.13 IP20 7.3 $1,200
VFD-RSI-010-H2P-4C 10 16 7.5 12 9.13 6.30 7.13 IP20 7.3 $1,220
VFD-RSI-015-H2P-4C 15 24 10 15 9.13 6.30 7.13 IP20 7.4 $1,460
VFD-RSI-020-H2P-4C 20 30 15 22 11.42 7.09 8.08 IP20 10.1 $2,000
VFD-RSI-025-H2P-4C 25 38 20 28 11.42 7.09 8.08 IP20 10.6 $2,400
VFD-RSI-030-H2P-4C 30 45 25 35 13.78 8.66 8.79 IP20 16.5 $2,780
VFD-RSI-040-H2P-4C 40 61 30 41 13.78 8.66 8.79 IP20 16.5 $2,900
VFD-RSI-050-H2P-4C 50 75 40 55 17.72 10.83 11.18 IP20 57 $4,180
VFD-RSI-060-H2P-4C 60 91 50 67 20.08 12.80 11.18 IP20 77 $5,200
VFD-RSI-075-H2P-4C 75 107 60 81 20.08 12.80 11.18 IP20 77 $5,580
VFD-RSI-100-H2P-4C 100 142 75 106 21.67 12.80 12.17 IP20 95 $6,990
VFD-RSI-125-H2P-4C 125 169 100 136 21.67 12.80 12.17 IP20 95 $7,800
VFD-RSI-150-H2P-4C 150 223** 125 169 27.80 11.81 15.20 IP20 123 $10,480
VFD-RSI-200-H2P-4C 200 264** 150 195 27.80 11.81 15.20 IP20 123 $11,100
VFD-RSI-250-H2P-4C 250 325** 200 255 27.76 14.96 15.59 IP20 165 $13,600
VFD-RSI-300-H2P-4C 300 370** 250 303 27.76 14.96 15.59 IP20 165 $15,700
VFD-RSI-400-H2P-4C 400 481** 300 375 36.34 16.77 17.32 IP20 265 $23,100
VFD-RSI-500-H2P-4C 500 613** 400 478 39.37 23.62 19.69 IP20 409 $37,300
VFD-RSI-650-H2P-4C 650 770** 500 591 39.37 23.62 19.69 IP20 409 $41,700
VFD-RSI-800-H2P-4C 800 962** 600 740 41.50 30.55 19.67 IP20 584 $50,100
Units with ** rated for 110% current for 60 seconds.
benshaw.com6
HH22P SERIES - INPUT AND OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONSP SERIES - INPUT AND OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
480V, 7.5HP - 30HP  (5.5 - 22 kW)480V, 7.5HP - 30HP  (5.5 - 22 kW)